16.00

7.37
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3 OFICINA 2
. 31.00 m2
) OFICINA 3
38.00 m2
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2.29

OFICINA 1
76.00 m2

4.85

3.30

2.15

1.48

4.21

6.92

PLANTA BAJA ARQUITECTONICA

ESCALA: 1=75 A. m2

11.13

silla

ALFREDO PERALES LUPIO

ARQUITECTO
(664) 628-4086

aperaleslupio@gmail.com

diseno & arquitectura

PROYECTO
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